
2019 EDISON VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
DATE            DAY          OPPONENT        SITE  TIME 

February 2 Sat. Legacy(Scrimmage) Away 12:00 

February 8 Fri. Canyon Lake(Scrimmage) Away 4:30 

February 12 Tue. Dilley(Scrimmage) SC#1 5:00 

February 15 Fri. Holmes(Scrimmage) SC#1 5:00 

February 18 Mon. Devine Away 7:00 

February 21-23 (Thurs.-Sat) Jourdanton Tournament Away TBA 

February 26 Tue. St. Anthony's  UIW 7:00 

February 28-2 (Thurs.-Sat) Edgewood Tournament Away TBA 

March 5 Tue. *Highlands SC#1 7:00 

March 7-9 (Thurs.-Sat) Bandera Tournament Away TBA 

March 11 Mon. *Brackenridge SC#1 12:30 

March 13 Wed. *Burbank SC#1 10:00 

March 19 Tue. *Alamo Heights SC#1 7:00 



March 22 Fri. *Lanier SC#1 7:00 

March 26 Tue. *Sam Houston SC#2 7:00 

March 29 Fri. *Jefferson SC#1 4:30 

April 2 Tue. *Highlands SC#2 4:30 

April 5 Fri. *Brackenridge SC#1 4:30 

April 11 Thurs. *Burbank SC#1 7:00 

April 13 Sat. *Alamo Heights Away 3:00 

April 16 Tue. *Lanier SC#1 4:30 

April 18 Thurs. *Sam Houston SC#2 6:00 

April 23 Tue. *Jefferson SC#2 7:00 

Bold denotes Home Game 

*District Game 

 

Head Baseball Coach: Ruben De Leon Jr.         Athletic Director: Todd Howey  

Assistants: Steve Garcia, Danny Aguirre, Billy Montemayor        Athletic Director: Brian Clancy 

                                                                           Superintendent: Pedro Martinez 

             Edison Principal: Dr. Cynthia Carrielo 

Athletic Coordinator: Jesse Monreal  

 

 

 

 

2019 EDISON JV BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 



February 2 Sat. Legacy(Scrimmage) Away 10:00 

February 8 Fri. Canyon Lake(Scrimmage) Away 6:30 

February 16 Sat. Holmes(Scrimmage) Away 10:00 

February 18 Mon. Devine Away 4:30 

February 25 Mon. Boerne Away 5:00 

March 2 Sat. Lee Away 10:00 

March 5 Tue. *Highlands Away 5:00 

March 11 Mon. *Brackenridge Home 10:00 

March 13 Wed. *Burbank Away 10:00 

March 19 Tue. *Alamo Heights Away 7:00 

March 22 Fri. *Lanier Home 5:00 

March 26 Tue. *Sam Houston Away 5:00 

March 29 Fri. *Jefferson Home 5:00 

April 2 Tue. *Highlands Home 5:00 

April 5 Fri. *Brackenridge Away 5:00 

April 11 Thurs. *Burbank Home 5:00 

April 13 Sat. *Alamo Heights Home 10:00 

April 16 Tue. *Lanier Away 5:00 

April 18 Thurs. *Sam Houston Home 5:00 



April 23 Tue. *Jefferson Away 5:00 

Bold denotes Home Game 

*District Game 

 

Head Baseball Coach: Ruben De Leon Jr.         Athletic Director: Todd Howey  

Assistants: Steve Garcia, Danny Aguirre, Billy Montemayor        Athletic Director: Brian Clancy 

                                                                           Superintendent: Pedro Martinez 

             Edison Principal: Dr. Cynthia Carrielo 

Athletic Coordinator: Jesse Monreal  

 


